Save the Dates!

2020-2021 UNIVERSITY OF
MARYLAND EXTENSION

VIRTUAL WINTER
CROP PRODUCTION
MEETINGS

PESTICIDE APPLICATOR, NUTRIENT
MANAGEMENT & CERTIFIED CROP ADVISOR
CREDITS WILL BE OFFERED.

VIEWING OPTIONS & REGISTRATION
DETAILS AVAILABLE SOON!

FRUIT GROWERS

December 10 2020 - Thursday 8am-Noon
February 10, 2021 - Wednesday 8am-Noon

VEGETABLE GROWERS

December 2, 2020 - Wednesday 8am-Noon
January 28, 2021 - Thursday 8am-Noon

University programs, activities, and facilities are available to all without
regard to race, color, sex, gender identity or expression, sexual orientation,
marital status, age, national origin, political affiliation, physical or mental
disability, religion, protected veteran status, genetic information, personal
appearance, or any other legally protected class.

AGRONOMY

December 1, 2020 - Tuesday 4pm-8:30pm
December 3, 2020 - Thursday 8am-Noon
January 21, 2021 - Thursday 8am-Noon
February 17, 2021 - Wednesday 4pm-8:30pm
February 26, 2021 - Friday 8am-Noon

FORAGE

January 12. 2021 - Tuesday Morning
January 19, 2021 - Tuesday Morning

Connect with your local
Extension educator for
notifications of events.



https://extension.umd.edu/locations
https://extension.umd.edu/agriculture



